

Hillcrest Lakers Community Club Sponsorship Opportunities

Thank you for your interest in learning more about sponsoring the Hillcrest Lakers Community Club. The Club appreciates the support it receives from its members and from members of the local community. Sponsorship helps offset Club expenses for this youth sports organization.

2023 Sponsorship Opportunities available:

Sponsorship is \$300 per team with the following benefits to the Sponsor:

- (i) Sponsor's name on the team shirts/hats (baseball, softball, lacrosse clinic, and soccer clinic);
- (ii) Sponsor's name on a banner placed at Fahy Field for the season (all teams); and
- (iii) Sponsor's website displayed on the Club website.

To sponsor a team, please complete the Sponsorship Form and pay online or via Venmo. Alternatively, please complete the Sponsorship Form and mail with a check payable to "Hillcrest Lakers Community Club" to Hillcrest Lakers Community Club, c/o Kathy Jedlicka, 268 Crestwood Avenue, Tuckahoe, NY 10707. Your canceled check will serve as a receipt for your sponsorship.

Sponsorship questions can be e-mailed to <u>kathyjedlicka@gmail.com</u>.

Hillcrest Lakers Sponsorship Form for Spring Sports (Baseball/Softball/Lacrosse/Spring Soccer)

Sponsor Contact Information:
Name:
Phone
E-Mail:
Corporate Sponsorship (\$300)
Sponsor Name (as it will appear):
(Write clearly- this will be put on hats/shirts, banner, and website)
I would like my sponsorship publicized on (check all that apply):
Team shirts/Hats(Based on Availability)
Banner at Fahy Field
Hillcrest website with link to business website
None of the above
Sponsor Web Site Link:
(Link to be posted on the Hillcrest website)
Child Name for Team you wish to Sponsor:
(Attempts will be made to sponsor this team, but there is no guarantee)
Sports Program you wish to Sponsor:
Baseball
Softball
Lacrosse
Soccer
Payment Information:
Check Number:
Venmo* @hillcrestlakers:
Amount: \$

Please make checks payable to "Hillcrest Lakers Community Club" and mail checks with completed Sponsorship Form to: Hillcrest Lakers Community Club, c/o Kathy Jedlicka, 268 Crestwood Avenue, Tuckahoe, NY 10707.

^{*}Note the sponsorship form must be emailed to kathyjedlicka@gmail.com with the subject being "Hillcrest Sponsorship" for all Venmo payments. Please indicate "Sponsorship" and the company name on the Venmo payment.